
Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 9 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 1  16Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

STEADY AS SHE GOES ANNIE GRAY $35.00485 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  1  10.00 
STRONGBOW ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $29.00421 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  2  6.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $27.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  3  4.00 
RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $26.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  4  2.00 
ACE OF HEARTS HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00487 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  5  1.00 
BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  6  0.50 
QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  7
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  8
ELLA ENCHANTED RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00486 MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]  9

Class: 10 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2  16Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $35.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  1  10.00 
CASABLANCA QUORRA GIACOMINI $29.00407 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
STEADY AS SHE GOES ANNIE GRAY $27.00485 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  3  4.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $26.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  4  2.00 
QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  5  1.00 
RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 
MOJO RISIN ALISON KELLETT $0.00435 NEWEY, MEAGHAN  7
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  8
NOT JUST A RUMOUR TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00463 BURDEN, SARAH [1244]  9

Class: 11 SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3  16Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $35.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  1  10.00 
BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $29.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  2  6.00 
STRONGBOW ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $27.00421 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  3  4.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $26.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  4  2.00 
NOT JUST A RUMOUR TAYLOR MACDONALD $0.00463 BURDEN, SARAH [1244]  5  1.00 
STEADY AS SHE GOES ANNIE GRAY $0.00485 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  6  0.50 
RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  7
MOJO RISIN ALISON KELLETT $0.00435 NEWEY, MEAGHAN  8
ACE OF HEARTS HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00487 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  9

Class: 12 SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE  16Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

NOT JUST A RUMOUR TAYLOR MACDONALD $25.00463 BURDEN, SARAH [1244]  1  10.00 
STEADY AS SHE GOES ANNIE GRAY $19.00485 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  2  6.00 
QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $18.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  3  4.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $17.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  4  2.00 
ELLA ENCHANTED RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00486 MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]  5  1.00 
CUTE ON DEMAND EMILY GLIONNA [4711] $0.00484 GLIONNA, EMILY [4711]  6  0.50 
MOJO RISIN ALISON KELLETT $0.00435 NEWEY, MEAGHAN  7
BEAVERWOODS SPARROW MADELINE BAKER $0.00402 NORTON, CAROL [2401]  8
RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  9

Class: 13 MODIFIED PONY HUNTER  O/F 1  18Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET MEGAN STOREY [2547] $35.00461 SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]  1  10.00 
GOLDEN KISSES CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $29.00450 RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]  2  6.00 
CAT'S GOT FLARE HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $27.00499 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 
GINGER SNAP KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $26.00465 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  4  2.00 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  5  1.00 
LUCK OF THE IRISH JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00467 O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]  6  0.50 
WIND DANCER CAVALIER JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00491 WALKER, JESSICA [4537]  7
GREY EXPECTATIONS EMILY WALSH [4227] $0.00549 MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]  8
WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  9
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 14 MODIFIED PONY O/F 2  18Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

GINGER SNAP KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $35.00465 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  1  10.00 
WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $29.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  2  6.00 
LUCK OF THE IRISH JORDAN KELL [3730] $27.00467 O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]  3  4.00 
LONE STAR MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $26.00476 DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]  4  2.00 
WIND DANCER CAVALIER JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00491 WALKER, JESSICA [4537]  5  1.00 
CAT'S GOT FLARE HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00499 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  6  0.50 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  7
MY PRINCE CHARMING ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00427 BLAKELY, ANDERSON  8
PRINCESS PEACH JENNA LACY $0.00429 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  9

Class: 15 MODIFIED PONY O/F 3  18Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET MEGAN STOREY [2547] $35.00461 SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]  1  10.00 
WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $29.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  2  6.00 
GOLDEN KISSES CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $27.00450 RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]  3  4.00 
GINGER SNAP KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $26.00465 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  4  2.00 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  5  1.00 
MY PRINCE CHARMING ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00427 BLAKELY, ANDERSON  6  0.50 
PRINCESS PEACH JENNA LACY $0.00429 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  7
IRISH LADDY BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00524 NORTON, CAROL [2401]  8
HANKY PANKY AVERY CLUNE $0.00509 CLUNE, AVERY  9

Class: 16 MODIFIED PONY U/SADDLE  18Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CAT'S GOT FLARE HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $25.00499 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  1  10.00 
LONE STAR MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $19.00476 DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]  2  6.00 
GOLDEN KISSES CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $18.00450 RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]  3  4.00 
LUCK OF THE IRISH JORDAN KELL [3730] $17.00467 O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]  4  2.00 
GREY EXPECTATIONS EMILY WALSH [4227] $0.00549 MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832]  5  1.00 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  6  0.50 
WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  7
LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00461 SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]  8
MAKE YOUR MARK ZOEY GODIN $0.00454 SCHIMPL, JULIE  9

Class: 17 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ESCADOR KIRBY HAYES [307] $35.00561 HAYES, KIRBY [307]  1  10.00 
CLASSIC STORM ARIANNA REID [1694] $29.00608 REID, ARIANNA [1694]  2  6.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $27.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  3  4.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $26.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  4  2.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  5  1.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  6  0.50 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  7

Class: 18 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WEXFORD CLAUDIA PONGETTI $35.00562 DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]  1  10.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $29.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  2  6.00 
ESCADOR KIRBY HAYES [307] $27.00561 HAYES, KIRBY [307]  3  4.00 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $26.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  4  2.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  5  1.00 
CLASSIC STORM ARIANNA REID [1694] $0.00608 REID, ARIANNA [1694]  6  0.50 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  7
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  8

Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ESCADOR KIRBY HAYES [307] $35.00561 HAYES, KIRBY [307]  1  10.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 19 CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3  8Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WEXFORD CLAUDIA PONGETTI $29.00562 DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]  2  6.00 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $27.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  3  4.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $26.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  4  2.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  5  1.00 
CLASSIC STORM ARIANNA REID [1694] $0.00608 REID, ARIANNA [1694]  6  0.50 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  7
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  8

Class: 20 CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $25.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  1  10.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $19.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  2  6.00 
ESCADOR KIRBY HAYES [307] $18.00561 HAYES, KIRBY [307]  3  4.00 
WEXFORD CLAUDIA PONGETTI $17.00562 DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]  4  2.00 
CLASSIC STORM ARIANNA REID [1694] $0.00608 REID, ARIANNA [1694]  5  1.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  6  0.50 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  7
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  8

Class: 29 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 1  11Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $35.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $29.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  2  6.00 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $27.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $26.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  4  2.00 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  5  1.00 
ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  6  0.50 
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  7
HEAVEN SENT KRISTINA ROY $0.00519 ROY, KRISTINA  8

Class: 30 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 2  11Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $35.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $29.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  2  6.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $27.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  3  4.00 
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $26.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  4  2.00 
ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  5  1.00 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  6  0.50 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  7

Class: 31 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER O/F 3  11Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HEAVEN SENT KRISTINA ROY $35.00519 ROY, KRISTINA  1  10.00 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $29.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 
EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $27.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $26.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  4  2.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  5  1.00 
ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  6  0.50 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  7
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  8
OFF THE GRID ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00432 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  9

Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE  11Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $25.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $19.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  2  6.00 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $18.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  3  4.00 
EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $17.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 32 MODIFIED CHILDREN'S HUNTER U/SADDLE  11Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  5  1.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $0.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  6  0.50 
LAST OF THE CATS MIKAILA EVANS $0.00436 DASTI, MELISSA [5233]  7
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  8
HEAVEN SENT KRISTINA ROY $0.00519 ROY, KRISTINA  9

Class: 33 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1  5Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $35.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  1  10.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $29.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  2  6.00 
NIIGONS HALO HT CANDACE HUDSON [2420] $27.00400 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  3  4.00 
ISLE OF MAN EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $26.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  4  2.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  5  1.00 

Class: 34 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2  5Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $35.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  1  10.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $29.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  2  6.00 
NIIGONS HALO HT CANDACE HUDSON [2420] $27.00400 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  3  4.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $26.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  4  2.00 

Class: 35 LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3  5Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $35.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  1  10.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $29.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  2  6.00 
ISLE OF MAN EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $27.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  3  4.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $26.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  4  2.00 
NIIGONS HALO HT CANDACE HUDSON [2420] $0.00400 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  5  1.00 

Class: 36 LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE  5Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $25.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $19.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  2  6.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $18.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  3  4.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $17.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  4  2.00 
NIIGONS HALO HT CANDACE HUDSON [2420] $0.00400 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  5  1.00 

Class: 37 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 1  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CASSIS MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $35.00442 MYERS, MEGHAN [5333]  1  10.00 
MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $29.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $27.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
MONTE CARLO SARAH MONACO $26.00428 MONACO, SARAH  4  2.00 

Class: 38 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $35.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  1  10.00 
CASSIS MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $29.00442 MYERS, MEGHAN [5333]  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $27.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
MONTE CARLO SARAH MONACO $26.00428 MONACO, SARAH  4  2.00 

Class: 39 TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 3  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CASSIS MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $35.00442 MYERS, MEGHAN [5333]  1  10.00 
MONTE CARLO SARAH MONACO $29.00428 MONACO, SARAH  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $27.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $26.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  4  2.00 

Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 40 TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE  4Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CASSIS MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $25.00442 MYERS, MEGHAN [5333]  1  10.00 
MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $19.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  2  6.00 
MONTE CARLO SARAH MONACO $18.00428 MONACO, SARAH  3  4.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $17.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  4  2.00 

Class: 41 LO-HI HUNTER  DEV. O/F 1  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ICE CASCADE VANESSA FENWICK $35.00443 JONES, SANDY  1  10.00 
NAMASTE VANESSA FENWICK $29.00444 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  2  6.00 
HIP HOP B EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $27.00409 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  3  4.00 
BELLE DU VICTOIRE DARBY CARSWELL [5581] $26.00475 RICHARDSON, ERIC [2921]  4  2.00 

Class: 42 LO-HI HUNTER DEV.  O/F 2  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ICE CASCADE VANESSA FENWICK $35.00443 JONES, SANDY  1  10.00 
NAMASTE VANESSA FENWICK $29.00444 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  2  6.00 
HIP HOP B EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $27.00409 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  3  4.00 
BELLE DU VICTOIRE DARBY CARSWELL [5581] $26.00475 RICHARDSON, ERIC [2921]  4  2.00 

Class: 43 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ICE CASCADE VANESSA FENWICK $35.00443 JONES, SANDY  1  10.00 
NAMASTE VANESSA FENWICK $29.00444 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  2  6.00 
BELLE DU VICTOIRE DARBY CARSWELL [5581] $27.00475 RICHARDSON, ERIC [2921]  3  4.00 

Class: 44 LO-HI HUNTER DEV. U/SADDLE  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

NAMASTE ALLISON POSEN [2599] $25.00444 POSEN, ALLISON [2599]  1  10.00 
HIP HOP B EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $19.00409 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
BELLE DU VICTOIRE DARBY CARSWELL [5581] $18.00475 RICHARDSON, ERIC [2921]  3  4.00 
ICE CASCADE VANESSA FENWICK $17.00443 JONES, SANDY  4  2.00 

Class: 45 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 1  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $35.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 
BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $29.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $27.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  3  4.00 
GOLDEN MAELLE ERIN CIMRING [4536] $26.00489 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  4  2.00 
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  5  1.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  6  0.50 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  7

Class: 46 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 2  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $35.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 
STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $29.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $27.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $26.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  4  2.00 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  5  1.00 
PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $0.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  6  0.50 
GOLDEN MAELLE ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00489 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  7

Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $35.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 
STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $29.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $27.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $26.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  4  2.00 
GOLDEN MAELLE ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00489 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  5  1.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 47 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER O/F 3  9Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $0.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  6  0.50 
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  7

Class: 48 CHILDREN'S 2'6 HUNTER U/SADDLE  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $25.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  1  10.00 
BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $19.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $18.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  3  4.00 
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $17.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  4  2.00 
PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $0.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  5  1.00 
GOLDEN MAELLE ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00489 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  6  0.50 

Class: 53 SHOW HACK  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
FIELDER'S CHOICE CAROLYN USSHER [787] $27.00441 USSHER, CAROLYN  2  6.00 
LOLITA V FLEUR ELY $25.00529 LAWRIE, JENNIFER  3  4.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $25.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  4  2.00 
SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00490 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  5  1.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  6  0.50 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  7
AZALEA VANESSA FENWICK $0.00446 ALLISON, RILEY  8
THE BODYGUARD EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00526 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  9

Class: 54 ROAD HACK  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
FIELDER'S CHOICE CAROLYN USSHER [787] $27.00441 USSHER, CAROLYN  2  6.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $25.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  3  4.00 
SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $25.00490 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  4  2.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  5  1.00 
LOLITA V FLEUR ELY $0.00529 LAWRIE, JENNIFER  6  0.50 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  7
AZALEA VANESSA FENWICK $0.00446 ALLISON, RILEY  8
THE BODYGUARD EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00526 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  9

Class: 55 PLEASURE HACK  9Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $35.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
FIELDER'S CHOICE CAROLYN USSHER [787] $27.00441 USSHER, CAROLYN  2  6.00 
LOLITA V FLEUR ELY $25.00529 LAWRIE, JENNIFER  3  4.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $25.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  4  2.00 
SMOKE ON THE WATER WENDY LAWLOR [5500] $0.00490 LAWLOR, WENDY [5500]  5  1.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  6  0.50 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  7
THE BODYGUARD EMILY GALLETTO [4986] $0.00526 GROSSER, DONA [5110]  8
AZALEA VANESSA FENWICK $0.00446 ALLISON, RILEY  9

Class: 80 A EQUITATION OVER FENCES  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  1  10.00 
ESCADOR KIRBY HAYES [307] $0.00561 HAYES, KIRBY [307]  2  6.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  3  4.00 

Class: 81 A EQUITATION FLAT  13Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  1  10.00 
WEXFORD CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00562 DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]  2  6.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 81 A EQUITATION FLAT  13Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $0.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  3  4.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  4  2.00 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  5  1.00 
BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  6  0.50 
EDELWEISS JESSICA BURGESS [2750] $0.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  7
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  8
LAST OF THE CATS MIKAILA EVANS $0.00436 DASTI, MELISSA [5233]  9

Class: 83 B EQUITATION FLAT  11Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  2  6.00 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  3  4.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $0.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  4  2.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  5  1.00 
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  6  0.50 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  7
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  8
CHICO DE ORO ALEXIS PATTISON $0.00401 PATTISON, ALEXIS  9

Class: 85 C EQUITATION FLAT  12Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

IRISH LADDY BROOKE WESHOLOWSKI $0.00524 NORTON, CAROL [2401]  1  10.00 
WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  2  6.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  3  4.00 
MOJO RISIN ALISON KELLETT $0.00435 NEWEY, MEAGHAN  4  2.00 
MY PRINCE CHARMING ANDERSON BLAKELY $0.00427 BLAKELY, ANDERSON  5  1.00 
CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00494 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  6  0.50 
EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  7
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  8

Class: 88 JHHS CHILDREN'S TRAINING MEDAL  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 89 CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S MEDAL  12Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 
ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  2  6.00 
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  3  4.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $0.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  4  2.00 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  5  1.00 
OFF THE GRID ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00432 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  7

Class: 90 CE TRILLIUM  CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'0  6Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WEXFORD CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00562 DARLINGTON, DIANNE [2341]  1  10.00 
RAMICOR JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00412 KARMALLY, NATALIE  2  6.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  3  4.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  4  2.00 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  5  1.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  6  0.50 

Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL  14Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

WEN I'M TEN KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00414 WHITWELL, KYLEIGH  1  10.00 
WIND DANCER CAVALIER JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00491 WALKER, JESSICA [4537]  2  6.00 
LUCK OF THE IRISH JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00467 O'BRIEN, BAILEY [1063]  3  4.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 110 MODIFIED PONY MEDAL  14Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

GOLDEN KISSES CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00450 RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]  4  2.00 
GINGER SNAP KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $0.00465 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  5  1.00 
PLAYING TAG JAMIESON MITCHELL [5133] $0.00464 BRECH, JENNIFER  6  0.50 
LITTLE CREEK'S TRINKET MEGAN STOREY [2547] $0.00461 SPROULE, LYNNE [2346]  7
LONE STAR MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00476 DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]  8
PS I STILL LOVE YOU CAITLIN BARRAN [5705] $0.00456 LABELLE-LOGAN, BELINDA  9

Class: 200 JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL  15Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  1  10.00 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  2  6.00 
ELLA ENCHANTED RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00486 MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]  3  4.00 
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  4  2.00 
STEADY AS SHE GOES ANNIE GRAY $0.00485 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  5  1.00 
CASABLANCA QUORRA GIACOMINI $0.00407 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  6  0.50 
BEAVERWOODS SPARROW MADELINE BAKER $0.00402 NORTON, CAROL [2401]  7
STRONGBOW ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $0.00421 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  8
BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  9

Class: 100B JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9"  19Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LONE STAR MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00476 DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]  1  10.00 
STRONGBOW ASPEN MORRIS [4622] $0.00421 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  2  6.00 
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  3  4.00 
ELLA ENCHANTED RYLEE MACINTOSH [5690] $0.00486 MACINTOSH, RYLEE [5690]  4  2.00 
QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  5  1.00 
RIO'S REFLECTION MIYUKI DRYER [4886] $0.00424 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  6  0.50 
ACE OF HEARTS HANNAH STEWART [5447] $0.00487 SNAZEL, NIKKI [7737]  7
BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  8

Class: 100C JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY  18Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 100D JUDGED SCHOOLING 3'- CHILD  5Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  1  10.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  2  6.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  3  4.00 
CLASSIC STORM ARIANNA REID [1694] $0.00608 REID, ARIANNA [1694]  4  2.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  5  1.00 

Class: 100G JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9  14Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 
EDELWEISS OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00408 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  2  6.00 
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $0.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  3  4.00 
OFF ICE TIME PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00470 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  4  2.00 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  5  1.00 
STRONG POSSIBILITY PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00434 TAYLOR, PAYTON [3636]  6  0.50 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  7
OFF THE GRID ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00432 SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY  8
ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  9

Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  1  10.00 
NIIGONS HALO HT CANDACE HUDSON [2420] $0.00400 LEVERS, FIONA [4194]  2  6.00 
INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  3  4.00 
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 100H JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'  8Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

MONTE CARLO SARAH MONACO $0.00428 MONACO, SARAH  4  2.00 
ROSSINI FRANKIE SIMPSON $0.00551 HUNT SERAZIN, SHERRI  5  1.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $0.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  6  0.50 
MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $0.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  7

Class: 100I JUDGED SCHOOLING TRILL 3'3  2Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

CASSIS MEGHAN MYERS [5333] $0.00442 MYERS, MEGHAN [5333]  1  10.00 
FIFTH STREET DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  2  6.00 

Class: 100J JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ICE CASCADE VANESSA FENWICK $0.00443 JONES, SANDY  1  10.00 
HIP HOP B EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $0.00409 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
BELLE DU VICTOIRE DARBY CARSWELL [5581] $0.00475 RICHARDSON, ERIC [2921]  3  4.00 

Class: 100K JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6  14Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

PICASSO AMELIA DODDS $0.00411 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 
BY THE MOONLIGHT FELICITY HINSCHE $0.00406 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  2  6.00 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  3  4.00 
THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  4  2.00 
GOLDEN MAELLE ERIN CIMRING [4536] $0.00489 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  5  1.00 
KANDY DANZA GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00453 RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]  6  0.50 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  7
STEWART'S WAY REBECCA REED $0.00498 CUMMINGS, LISA [8553]  8
LADY GREY HANNA ELLIS [97581] $0.00439 ELLIS, HANNA [97581]  9

Class: 100BB JUDGED SCHOOLING 1'9"  8Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

LONE STAR MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00476 DARLINGTON, MEGHAN [3963]  1  10.00 
BECAUSE I SAID SO SAVANNAH SCOTT $0.00449 SCOTT, SAVANNAH  2  6.00 
QUICKSTEP N TIME KATIE VATERS-KING [5514] $0.00466 SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]  3  4.00 
HERSHEY'S KISS KAITLYN ZHANG $0.00451 DICKERMAN, ALEXANDRA  4  2.00 
CAT'S GOT FLARE HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00499 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  5  1.00 
CAT GOT YOUR TONGUE MARGAUX MOOS [5169] $0.00494 JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]  6  0.50 
ORIENT ASIA GONG [4522] $0.00558 BRUCE, SHELIA [2836]  7

Class: 100CC JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD PONY  7Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

Class: 100DD JUDGED SCHOOLING 3' CHILD  2Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

INVESTED HONOUR SYDNEY FRANKLIN $0.00488 SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO  1  10.00 
AVRO AERO ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00495 DOIGE, JAMIE [2535]  2  6.00 

Class: 100GG JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH. 2'9  7Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

ISLE OF MAN JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00410 HIGGINS, SHELLEY  1  10.00 
JUST BECAUSE JESSICA ROCHA [4645] $0.00492 DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]  2  6.00 
VIVA ECLIPSE II AVERY CLUNE $0.00517 CLUNE, AVERY  3  4.00 
SARACEN ARDEN KELL [3729] $0.00469 WOLLISON, RACHEL  4  2.00 
LAST OF THE CATS MIKAILA EVANS $0.00436 DASTI, MELISSA [5233]  5  1.00 

Class: 100HH JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW HUNT 3'  4Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

MR.CRYPTONITE ANDREW HEWLETT $0.00418 SIMPSON, FRANKIE  1  10.00 
BOMBAY ASHLEY COOPER [2813] $0.00462 COOPER, ASHLEY [2813]  2  6.00 

Class: 100JJ JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT  2Entries that competed: Standard Points
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLUM 3
Class: 100JJ JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI HUNT  2Entries that competed: Standard Points

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

HIP HOP B EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668] $0.00409 THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . [2616]  1  10.00 
ADAGIO VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00557 STEELE, VICTORIA [2059]  2  6.00 

Class: 100KK JUDGED SCHOOLING CHILD 2'6  6Entries that competed: Standard Points
Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry Points

THEODORE ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00493 MACGREGOR, PAM [308]  1  10.00 
SMOOTH SAILING NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00496 LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]  2  6.00 
STYLE KALINA RUSSELL [4869] $0.00473 KERRIGAN, TENILLE  3  4.00 
FIFTH STREET JESSICA GONG [4521] $0.00556 GONG, JESSICA [4521]  4  2.00 

NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.
The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1
Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.
If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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